P.	JHM NG. 721 – QUITCLAM DEED (	(individual of Corporate).	COPY	FEIGHT 1996 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUR	BLISHEVG CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204	
NS	43589	) 97	AUG 14 P3:02Vol	man page_	26731 🛞	
	ARGUERITE NAA	<u> </u>		STATE OF OREGON		
	24 W. Park La Post Falls, ID Granter's No			County of Klamat I certify that t	he within instrument	
: W.	Grantor's No VILLIAM E. MC	ame and Address GINNIS		was received for reco	ord on the 4th day	
_1	515 Hope Stre	et		3:02 o'clock P	, 1997 , at	
<u>.K</u>	lamath Falls, Grantee's N	OR 97603 ame and Address		book/reel/volume No	o. <u>M97</u> on page	
Añ	ta recording, return to (Name, Add Grantee sho		SPACE RESERVED FOR		or as fee/file/instru- ption No. 43589-Deed	
			RECORDER'S USE	Records of said Count	y. nd and seal of County	
Un	ill requested otherwise, send all t	ax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		affixed.	d and sear of County	
	Grantee sho		E	Bernetha G. Letsc	h. Co.Clerk	
			Fee: \$30.00	By Katalun 1		
				By P. M. M. L	Deputy.	
			QUITCLAIM DEED			
	KNOW ALL BY	THESE PRESENTS that	MARGUERITE NAAB			
he	reinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto					
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in					
re						
	Klamath County, State of Oregon described as follows, to-wit:					
					;	
	Lot 54, LEWIS TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.					
	Tax Acct. No.: 41 - 3809-035CD-04100					
물리 그는 그리는 음악 모양된 살림이 되었는데 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그						
	_	(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	HENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	VERSE)		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns for ver.						
ac	The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$"O Clear Title However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate					
W	hich) consideration. <sup>©</sup> (Th In construing this	he sentence between the symbols $\Phi$ , if deed, where the context so real	not applicable, should be deleted. S	Sec ORS 93.030.) he plural, and all gramm	atical changes shall be	
m	In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.					
gr	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this day of					
to	do so by order of its bo	ard of directors.		$\mathcal{N}$	A	
TH	IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT A	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	CRIBED IN Margue	rite Poll	aab	
1.A	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO-					
PH AN	PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST					
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.						
	Market	STATE OF OFFICEN, Count		)ss. Hagust	. 11	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on						
					, 19,	
		as				
.5. <b>6</b> 9		of				
	A Thinks		Dobert		ever	
	e messerájaban		Noiary/Public for s My commission ex		/ 5 <b>3</b>	
			- Jacon Ca			